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STABILO FREE Akrylpenn T100
Svart

Product Images
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Additional Information

Merke
Produkttype
Produktserie
Farge
Skrivebredde
Blekktype

EAN

Produsent Artikel
Salgsenhet
Intrastatkode
Opprinnelsesland
Volum (M3)
Vekt (KG)

SKU#

STABILO
Fiberpenn
FREE
Svart

1-2 mm
Vannbasert
4006381575911
691/746
ST
96082000
DE
0.00001
0.012

260702

18.10.2024



